
Assumption Cross Country:  2019 Fall Schedule 
 

 

 
Date Event Location Time 

July 15 (Mon) First Official Practice Seneca Park 6:00 pm 

Aug 7 (Wed) Roster Closes (last day to join)   

Aug 11 (Sun) Parent Meeting Assumption Cafeteria 6:00 pm 

Aug 15 (Thurs) Team Pictures Seneca Park 6:00 pm 

Aug 23 (Fri) Team Chapel Meeting (Group A) Assumption HS (location TBA) 3:05 pm 

Aug 24 (Sa) Tiger Run River Road CC 9:40 am 

Sept 3 (Tues) Assumption JV Meet 1 (3k) EP Tom Sawyer Pk (BMX) 5:30 pm 

Sept 7 (Sa) Rumble in the Jungle Creasey Mahan Preserve 8:30 am 

Sept 14 (Sa) Franklin Co Invitational KY Horse Park 10:00 am 

Sept 20 (Fri) Woodbridge Invitational Norco, CA TBA 

Sept 24 (Tues) Assumption JV Meet 2 (4k) EP Tom Sawyer Pk (BMX) 5:00 pm 

Sept 28 (Sa) Palatine Invitational Palatine, IL 9:25 am 

Oct 11 (Fri) Team Chapel Meeting (Group A) Assumption HS (location TBA) 3:05 pm 

Oct 12 (Sa) Haunted Woods Invitational Oldham Co HS TBA 

Oct 15 (Tues) Senior Classic (4k) 

and Senior Night celebration 

Seneca Park  TBA 

Oct 24 (Th)** Louisville Area JV Championship TBA 4:30 pm 

Oct 26 (Sa) Regional Championship TBA TBA 

Nov 2 (Sa) State Championship KY Horse Park TBA 

 

Elite Group Post-season  

Date Event Location Time 

Nov 14 (Th)** Elite Group Time Trial AHS Green 6:30 pm 

Nov 21 (Th)** Elite Group Fast Hill Loop workout Joe Creason Park 3:30 pm 

Nov 30 (Sa) Nike Southeast Regional Cary, NC TBA 

** dates not yet confirmed 


